MJ Connors Company Inc.

Town Of Hingham
Hingham, Ma.

Project: 21B Beals Cove Apartment Renovation

Line Item Quote

Rear door furnish and install
Electrical with fixtures

Plumbing with fixtures

Window Blinds

Bi1 fold doors

Painting, includes cabinets
Carpet. Demo, furnish and install
Sand hardwood floor

Final cleaning

Appliances

P&P bond

Disposal

Tile back splash

Demo existing back splash and repair wall
Counters. demo, furnish, install
Paint and misc. supplies

Chaulk bathroom

Permit

Respectfully,
Michael Connors

Email: mike@mjconnors.com

PO BOX 325

HANSON, MA 02341

August 27, 2024

$2200.00
$2780.00
$2800.00
$450.00
$1830.00
$8540.00
$7937.00
$2812.00
$750.00
$2896.00
$1290.00
$700.00
$3335.00
$1380.00
$2185.00
$2000.00
$450.00
$645.00

$44,980.00

Ph: 781-640-0965

P: 781-640-0965


mailto:mike@mjconnors.com

