

# MJ Connors Company Inc.

---

Town Of Hingham  
Hingham, Ma.

August 27, 2024

**Project:** 21B Beals Cove Apartment Renovation

**Line Item Quote**

Rear door furnish and install	\$2200.00
Electrical with fixtures	\$2780.00
Plumbing with fixtures	\$2800.00
Window Blinds	\$450.00
Bi fold doors	\$1830.00
Painting, includes cabinets	\$8540.00
Carpet. Demo, furnish and install	\$7937.00
Sand hardwood floor	\$2812.00
Final cleaning	\$750.00
Appliances	\$2896.00
P&P bond	\$1290.00
Disposal	\$700.00
Tile back splash	\$3335.00
Demo existing back splash and repair wall	\$1380.00
Counters. demo, furnish, install	\$2185.00
Paint and misc. supplies	\$2000.00
Chaulk bathroom	\$450.00
Permit	\$645.00
Total.....	\$44,980.00

Respectfully,

Michael Connors

Email: [mike@mjconnors.com](mailto:mike@mjconnors.com)

Ph: 781-640-0965